FOLM NO. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BEN SPICIA TY-Origon	Trust Dat d Serios.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON 97204
7966 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEEL	D BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCES	Vol. m89 Page 22206
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersign	ned who is the beneficiary	y or his successor in interest under that
certain trust deed dated June 30. JOHN K. STAMEY AND CYNTHA STA	. 19	ivered by
to Mountain Title Company Kenneth G. Thompson and Willa I. Tho		, trustee, in which
on 19 in book/reel	/volume No.	on page or as fee/file/instru-
ment/microfilm/reception No	ndicate which) of the Mori	gage Records of
County, Oregon, and conveying real procerty in s		
네임 사업 전 관계를 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이를 가지 않는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다.		
에 있는 사람은 것은 것은 것을 가입니다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같은 것은 것을 가입니다.	이라고, 이번 이 것 모양한 것 있다. 같이 있는 것 같은 것	
ĸ	FNNETH GAROLD THOMPS	SON AND WILLA IONE THOMPSON, CO-
Т	RUSTEE(s) OR THEIR S	SUCCESSOR(S) IN TRUST, UNDER THE MPSON FAMILY TRUST DATED AUGUST 10
K hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to 1 hereinster colled	ENNETH AND WILLA THO 989, AND ANY AMENDME	INTS THERETO.
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said described or referred to, with the interest thereon	l trust deed, together with , and all rights and benefi	the notes, moneys and obligations metern its whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
noid trust dead		the undersigned is the beneficiary or his
successor in interest under said trust deed and i	s the owner and holder of	the beneficial interest therein; that he has
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, an unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust d	nd the note or other obliga	ation secured thereby, and that there is now
from 19		
formining and the neuter and the sinfular includes	the plural.	equires, the masculine gender includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign tion, it has caused its corporate name to be sign	ed has hereunto set his ha	nd and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora-
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Di	rectors.	
November 16, 19 89	Do t	HS. Chompson
DATED:		Thompson
	Willa I. Th	ompson
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seci)		
(if the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)		
STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klam	ath) ss.
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on	TTL:- instances and more col	knowledged before the un
Kenneth G. Thompson and Willa I.	19.89, by Diane	Stevenson
Thompson	. ot	<u>XIII MANUS CICCE ERCEPTE</u>
	•	17 21 84
Notary Public for Oregon	n Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	(SEAL)
My commission expires:	,,	12-31-07
Assignment of Trust Deed		STATE OF OREGON,
BY BENEFICIARY		County of
KENNETH G. THOMPSON et ux	11、11111月1日1日1日1日1日日日 11日日日 11日日日 11日日日	was received for record on the .16thday of
Assignor		at 12:49 o'clock .P.M., and recorded
to THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED	in book/reel/volume NoM89 on page22206 or as fee/file/instru-
501 Damont	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 7966,
Klamath falls OR 97601 Assignee		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN 10 Thompson Family Trust		County affixed.
501 Damont Klamath Falls OR 97601		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
		By Qauline Mullandare Deputy
	ll Fee \$8.00	